
 

Clubs & Afterschool Activities 

Name Sponsor Contact 

Future Business Leaders of 

America (FBLA) 

Mr. Harry Love hlove@fergflor.org 

 

Gay Straight Alliance (GSA) Mr. Darby Dachroeden 

Mrs. Julie Williams 

ddachroeden@fergflor.org 

jwilliams@fergflor.org 

 

Robotics Ms. Sarah Winstead swinstead@fergflor.org 

 

International Thespian Society 

(ITS) 

Mrs. Julie Williams jwilliams@fergflor.org 

 

Student Council Mrs. Liz Carron 

Mrs. Julie Williams 

ecarron@fergflor.org 

jwilliams@fergflor.org 

 

E-Sports Club Mr. Tom Fontana tfontana@fergflor.org 

 

National Honor Society Mr. Bradley Johnson bjohnson@fergflor.org 

 
 

mailto:hlove@fergflor.org
mailto:ddachroeden@fergflor.org
mailto:jwilliams@fergflor.org
mailto:swinstead@fergflor.org
mailto:jwilliams@fergflor.org
mailto:ecarron@fergflor.org
mailto:jwilliams@fergflor.org
mailto:tfontana@fergflor.org
mailto:bjohnson@fergflor.org

